09178000
Gemeinde

09178113
09178115
09178116
09178120
09178123
09178124
09178125
09178129
09178130
09178133
09178132
09178136
09178137
09178138
09178140
09178142
09178143
09178144
09178145
09178150
09178122
09178155
09178156
09178157

Bevélkerungsstand am 30.06.2021

Landkreis Freising

Allershausen
Attenkirchen

Au i.d.Hallertau, M
Eching
Fahrenzhausen
Freising, GKSt
Gammelsdorf
Haag a.d.Amper
Hallbergmoos
Hohenkammer
Hérgertshausen
Kirchdorf a.d.Amper
Kranzberg
Langenbach
Marzling

Mauern

Moosburg a.d.Isar, St
Nandistadt, M
Neufahrn b.Freising
Paunzhausen
Rudelzhausen
Wang

Wolfersdorf

Zolling

Zzusammen

Oberbayern
Einwohner
insgesamt

5 957

2784

6 285

14 070

5070

48 600
1475

3001

11 162
2639

1957

3218

4218

4044

8 251

3144

18 995

5 352

19 970

1 546

3 500

2 568

2 579

4 873

180 258



